Pressure switch
with spacer
Pressure switch
with piping adapter
Pressure switch
Lubricator
RegulatorAir filter
Series IS10

si
s
How to Order
IS10 01
q ew
+
+
+
+
DescriptionSymbol
Nil
N
Nil
S
Thread type
Seal
Nil
6 Note1)
Set pressure
range
Nil
L
Z
Nil
P Note2)
Lead wire
length
Scale plate
pressure unit
Rc
NPT
None
With seal
14 to 56 psi
14 to 84 psi
20 in
120 in
200 in
MPa
Both MPa and psi
a
b
c
q
w
q
w
qe
Semi-standard: Select one
option each in a through c.
Place them in alphanumerical
order.
Example) IS10-N01-6PZ
S
em
i-s
ta
nd
ar
d
Note 1)
Note 2)
NewNew
RoHS
CAT.NAS60-19A
M 100 V AC/DC specifications
M Set pressure range
14 to 56 psi
M Service life: 5 million cycles
0.60 in 0.92 in
2.
08